723
igubal®
spherical
balls
Maintenance-free, self-lubricating
Corrosion-resistant
High compressive strength
High elasticity

RN248EM
Series E
metric
 page 733  page 734  page 734
727
igubal®
spherical
balls
igus® GmbH Germany | Phone +49 2203 9649-145   Fax -334 | info@igus.de | www.igus.eu
Part number d1 dn dK B Weight
E10 [g]
WKM-02-04 2.00 3.90 5.10 4.00 0.1
WKM-03-06 3.00 5.10 8.10 6.00 0.3
WKM-05-08 5.00 7.70 11.30 8.00 0.6
WKM-06-09 6.00 8.90 12.80 9.00 0.9
WKM-08-12 8.00 10.30 16.00 12.00 1.6
WKM-10-14 10.00 12.90 19.00 14.00 2.7
WKM-12-16 12.00 15.40 22.10 16.00 4.0
WKM-14-19 14.00 16.80 25.40 19.00 6.0
WKM-16-21 16.00 19.30 28.40 21.00 8.2
WKM-18-23 18.00 21.80 31.50 23.00 10.8
WKM-20-25 20.00 24.30 35.10 25.00 14.5
WKM-22-28 22.00 25.80 38.30 28.00 18.7
WKM-25-31 25.00 29.50 42.90 31.00 26.0
WKM-30-37 30.00 34.80 51.20 37.00 44.7
Part number d1 dn dK B Weight
E10 [g]
WEM-04-05 4.00 6.25 8.30 5.00 0.2
WEM-05-06 5.00 8.00 10.30 6.00 0.3
WEM-06-06 6.00 8.00 10.30 6.00 0.4
WEM-08-08 8.00 10.00 13.30 8.00 0.7
WEM-10-09 10.00 13.00 16.10 9.00 1.2
WEM-12-10 12.00 15.00 18.10 10.00 1.5
WEM-15-12 15.00 18.00 22.00 12.00 2.4
WEM-16-13 16.00 19.50 24.10 13.00 3.3
WEM-17-14 17.00 20.00 25.10 14.00 3.7
WEM-20-16 20.00 24.00 29.10 16.00 5.3
WEM-25-20 25.00 29.00 35.60 20.00 9.5
WEM-30-22 30.00 34.00 40.90 22.00 12.1
Part number d1 dn dK B Weight
E10 [g]
WKI-03 .1900 .307 .444 .312 0.6
WKI-04 .2500 .354 .516 .375 1.0

prices delivery
time
from stock price list online
igubal® Spherical Balls | Product Range
730
igubal®
spherical
balls
J...M-03-06
Part number d1 dn dK B Weight
E10 [g]
JKM-03-06 3.00 5.10 8.10 6.00 0.3
JKM-05-08 5.00 7.70 11.30 8.00 0.7
JKM-06-09 6.00 8.90 12.80 9.00 1.0
JKM-08-12 8.00 10.30 15.90 12.00 1.9
JKM-10-14 10.00 12.90 19.00 14.00 3.1
JKM-12-16 12.00 15.40 22.10 16.00 4.7
JKM-16-21 16.00 19.30 28.40 21.00 9.4
JKM-20-25 20.00 24.30 35.10 25.00 17.6
JKM-25-31 25.00 29.50 42.80 31.00 31.6
JKM-30-37 30.00 34.80 51.20 37.00 53.0
JKM-40-49 40.00 44.50 66.30 49.00 54.5
JKM-50-60 50.00 56.50 82.40 60.00 92.1
Part number d1 dn dK B Weight
E10 [g]
JEM-04-05 4.00 6.25 8.30 5.00 0.3
JEM-05-06 5.00 8.00 10.20 6.00 0.4
JEM-06-06 6.00 8.00 10.20 6.00 0.4
JEM-08-08 8.00 10.00 13.30 8.00 0.8
JEM-10-09 10.00 13.00 16.10 9.00 1.3
JEM-12-10 12.00 15.00 18.10 10.00 1.7
JEM-15-12 15.00 18.00 22.00 12.00 2.9
JEM-16-13 16.00 19.50 24.10 13.00 3.9
JEM-17-14 17.00 20.00 25.20 14.00 4.1
JEM-20-16 20.00 24.00 29.10 16.00 6.4
JEM-25-20 25.00 29.00 35.60 20.00 11.5
JEM-30-22 30.00 34.00 40.90 22.00 14.5
Order key
30
°
dndk d1

from stock
Order key
price list online
igubal® Spherical Balls | Product Range
J4...M-10-14
Part number d1 dn dK B Weight
E10 [g]
J4KM-10-14 10.00 12.90 19.10 14.00 3.1
Part number d1 dn dK B Weight
E10 [g]
J4EM-04-05 4.00 6.25 8.25 5.00 0.3
J4EM-05-06 5.00 8.00 10.20 6.00 0.4
J4EM-06-06 6.00 8.00 10.20 6.00 0.4
J4EM-08-08 8.00 10.00 13.30 8.00 0.8
J4EM-10-09 10.00 13.00 16.00 9.00 1.3
J4EM-12-10 12.00 15.00 18.00 10.00 1.7
J4EM-15-12 15.00 18.00 22.00 12.00 2.9
J4EM-16-13 16.00 19.50 24.00 13.00 3.9
J4EM-17-14 17.00 20.00 25.10 14.00 4.1
J4EM-20-16 20.00 24.00 28.90 16.00 6.4
J4EM-25-20 25.00 29.00 35.50 20.00 11.5
J4EM-30-22 30.00 34.00 40.90 22.00 14.5
Width B
Inner diameter d1
Metric
Dimensional series

UWEM-16-13
Spherical balls for under water applications: UWEM
Dimension
Inner diameter d1
Metric
Dimensional series E
Spherical balls made of
iglidur® UW
+100º
–50º
30
°dndk d1
B
Part number d1 dn dK B Weight
E10 [g]
UWEM-16-13 16.00 19.50 23.80 13.00 4.0
UWEM-20-16 20.00 24.00 29.10 16.00 6.5
UWEM-25-20 25.00 29.00 35.30 20.00 11.6
UWEM-30-22 30.00 34.00 40.50 22.00 15.2
Dimensions [mm]
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support  www.igus.eu/spherical-balls
prices delivery
time

J4VEM-08-08
Width
Inner diameter d1
Metric
Dimensional series E
Preloaded
Material iglidur® J4
Clearance-free, single piece: J4VEM
igubal® Flange Bearing EFSM  page 694
igubal® Pivoting Bearing EGFM-T  page 713
igubal® Pivoting Bearing EGLM  page 709
igubal® Double Joint EGZM  page 714
Part number d1 dK B Weight
E10 [g]
J4VEM-08-08 8 13.20 8.00 0.7
J4VEM-10-09 10 16.10 9.00 1.2
J4VEM-12-10 12 18.10 10.00 1.5
J4VEM-16-13 16 24.10 13.00 3.7
J4VEM-20-16 20 29.10 16.00 6.2
5 Sizes available: Ø 8, 10, 12, 16, 20 mm combinable with:
igubal® Rod Ends EA(L)RM  page 646
igubal® Rod Ends EB(L)RM  page 644
igubal® Pillow Block Bearing ESTM  page 683